
Facsimile Arms/Female Division
Inspection
Fern Creek HS-Tigers
Springfield HS-Grenadiers
Enterprise HS-Belles of the Blue Knights
Seneca HS-Lady Redskins
Palm Bay HS-Lady Pirates

Squad Regulation
Enterprise HS-Belles of the Blue Knights
Fern Creek HS-Tigers
Warren County HS-Silent Warning
Cedar Shoals HS-Lady Knights
Springfield HS-Grenadiers

Color Guard
Enterprise HS-Belles of the Blue Knights
Miami Coral Park HS-Hurricanes
Englewood HS-Scarlet Wolves
Coventry HS-The JD's
Fern Creek HS-Tigers

Squad Exhibition
Springfield HS-Grenadiers
Enterprise HS-Belles of the Blue Knights
Miami Coral Park HS-Hurricanes
Cedar Shoals HS-Lady Knights
Palm Bay HS-Lady Pirates

Platoon Exhibition
Enterprise HS-Belles of the Blue Knights
Cedar Shoals HS-Lady Knights
Fern Creek HS-Tigers
Daniel Boone HS-Boonettes
Seneca HS-Lady Redskins

Unarmed Division
Inspection
Walla Walla HS-Sponsors
Oxon Hill HS-Blue Guard
Winston Churchill HS-Queen's Guard
Theodore  Roosevelt HS-Riderettes
Lincoln HS-Lady Lancers

Regulation
Theodore Roosevelt HS-Riderettes
Walla Walla HS-Sponsors
Oxon Hill HS-Blue Guard
Winston Churchill HS-Queen's Guard
Lincoln HS-Lady Lancers

Color Guard
Lincoln HS-Lady Lancers
Theodore Roosevelt HS-Riderettes
Miami Coral Park HS-Dolphins
Walla Walla HS-Sponsors
Homer Hanna HS-Brown Devils

Exhibition Drill
Oxon Hill HS-Devastation
Theodore Roosevelt HS-Riderettes
Oxon Hill HS-Blue Guard
Lincoln HS-Lady Lancers
Winston Churchill HS-Queen's Guard

Demilitarized Arms Division
Inspection
Winston Churchill HS-Black Watch
Fern Creek HS-Leathernecks
Theodore Roosevelt HS-San Juan Guard
Benedictine HS-Black's Gold
LaSalle Military Academy-LaSalle Rifles

Squad Regulation
Theodore Roosevelt HS-San Juan Guard
Mullins HS-Silent But Smooth
Miami Coral Park HS-Rams
Fern Creek HS-Leathernecks
Winston Churchill HS-Black Watch

Color Guard
Theodore Roosevelt HS-San Juan Guard
Enterprise HS-Blue Knights
Lincoln HS-Lancers
Miami Coral Park HS-Rams
Colonel White HS-Black Knights

Squad Exhibition
Springfield HS-Emerald Guard
Enterprise HS-Blue Knights
Winston Churchill HS-Black Watch
Theodore Roosevelt HS-San Juan Guard
McKinley HS-McKinley Tigers

Platoon Exhibition
Theodore Roosevelt HS-San Juan Guard
Fern Creek HS-Leathernecks
Leavenworth HS-Pioneer Rifles
Lincoln HS-Lancers
Enterprise HS-Blue Knights

Demilitarized Arms Division
Theodore Roosevelt HS-San Juan Guard
Fern Creek HS-Leathernecks

Facsimile Arms/Female Division
Enterprise HS-Belles of the Blue Knights
Cedar Shoals HS-Lady Knights

National Championships
Overall Totals

1089
1020
1004

986
981

1080
1074
1023
1007

992

757
727
708
705
702

1129
1049
1048
1033
1022

1155
1142
1101
1095
1094

1178
1156
1152
1141
1132

1098
1086
1038
1036
1033

1015
1014
 973
963
952

 998
 982
931
925
920

1141
1121
1089
1051
1050

1003
 964
959
958
956

1021
 990
971
966
946

1140
1087
1049
1029

988

1171
1154
1153
1129
1126

5280
5001

Unarmed Division
Theodore Roosevelt HS-Riderettes
Walla Walla HS-Sponsors

5163
4910

4227
4119
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Final Event Standings
All totals are based on a maximum 1200 points per event


